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March, 2014

MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 18 18 $3,073,820.00 $39,222.93

MOBILE HOMES 1 1 $2,000.00 $505.09

RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH 1 1 $4,000.00 $203.03

SWIMMING POOLS 7 7 $287,555.00 $3,293.44

SIGNS 2 2 $20,200.00 $546.49

ELECTRICAL ONLY 17 17 $16,179.00 $1,258.50

MECHANICAL ONLY 73 73 $394,373.00 $6,269.60

GARAGES AND CARPORTS 5 5 $67,460.00 $2,525.96

UTILITY STRUCTURES 9 9 $48,110.00 $2,264.01

MISCELLANEOUS I 2 2 $20,050.00 $688.34

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 9 9 $81,990.00 $1,465.39

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 21 21 $72,214.73 $4,562.77

MOBILE HOME ADDITION 1 1 $7,000.00 $318.21

COMMERCIAL  ALTERATIONS 1 1 $2,000.00 $250.06

ROOFING PERMITS 150 150 $1,480,630.17 $35,440.95

MISCELLANEOUS II 74 74 $342,240.00 $12,680.67

391 $5,919,821.90 $111,495.44SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

391 391 $5,919,821.90TOTAL $111,569.85

$74.41

PLANS CHECK FEES $74.41

$74.41TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 204

BUILDING 538

ELECTRICAL 275

PLUMBING 147

ENVIRONMENTAL 14

OTHER 48

MOBILE HOMES 11

1237TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Ed Jarriel, Jr.
Director of Building Inspection
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Permits

Valuations

Fees

Inspections

LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits

391

$105,687.92

$5,919,821.90

1237

0

116

0

349

$127,082.35

$8,617,225.31

1253

7

91

0

454

$141,776.33

$13,939,196.24

1020

4

33

0

2169

$673,043.90

$44,577,337.00

7434

51

622

0

1741

$464,843.19

$37,113,059.09

5302

100

200

0
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